
Submittal Due Date Planning Commission Meeting City Council Meeting 

Monday, January 6, 2025 *No Meeting – City Offices

Closed

Monday, January 27, 2025 

Monday, February 3, 2025 *No Meeting – City Offices

Closed

Monday, February 24, 2025 

Monday, March 3, 2025 Monday, March 17, 2025 Monday, March 24, 2025 

Monday, April 7, 2025 Monday, April 21, 2025 Monday, April 28, 2025 

Monday, May 5, 2025 Monday, May 19, 20225 Monday, June 9, 2025 

Monday, June 2, 2025 Monday, June 16, 2025 Monday, June 23, 2025 

Monday, July 7, 2025 Monday, July 21, 2025 Monday, July 28, 2025 

Monday, August 4, 2025 Monday, August 18, 2025 Monday, August 25, 2025 

*No Meeting – City Offices

Closed

Monday, September 15, 2025 Monday, September 22, 2025 

Monday, October 6, 2025 Monday, October 20, 2025 Monday, October 27, 2025 

Monday, November 3, 2025 Monday, November 17, 2025 Monday, November 24, 2025 

Monday, December 1, 2025 Monday, December 15, 2025 Monday, January 5, 2026 

2025 Planning and Zoning Meeting Schedules*

*Meeting dates and times are subject to change


